
東京都中学校新人卓球大会 09.11.28,29

０ ０

０ ０

１

１

１

1

０ ０

２ ０

１ ２

１

０

0 １

０

０

２ ０

２ ２

２

２

０ １

０ ２ ０
１

０ ０ １

０ １

２ ０

１ ０

１ １

１ ０

０ ０

1 ２

２

１

２

０

１

０

０ １

０

０

１

２

０ ０

)菊　池 ( 荒 川 ・

) 調 布

) P72 尾久八幡

・ 石 神 井 石　井

H72 佐々木 ( 中 野 ・ 緑 野

P37H54 本　橋 ( 練 馬 ( )９ ・

文 京 十 )

岡　野 ( 町 田 ・

古　川 ( 文 京 ・

南 成 瀬 )・ 早 稲 田 ) P36

H 1 太　田 ( ９

H36 揚 ( 新 宿

松 江 一 )

庄　司 ( 八王子 ・

山　下 (

八王子六 )

・ 小 平 二

) P1・ 府 中 二

・ 開 進 一 ) O72

江戸川 ・

G63 笠　間 ( 練 馬

G46 佐　藤 ( １０ ) O37

) O1 杉　本 (・ 八王子六

立 川 七 )・ 矢 口 ) O23 坂　田 ( １０ ・

G 1 宮　川 ( 八王子

G32 室　伏 ( 大 田

風　間 ( 荒 川 ・・ 実践学園 ) N72F72 桜　井 ( 中 野

)目 黒 ・

深 沢 )

尾久八幡 )

世田谷 ・

大　高 (

神 代忍 岡 田　村 ( ９ ・

目 黒 四・ 弦 巻 ) N54F49 鈴　木 ( 世田谷

・ N19

)調 布 四

)

９ ・

)F28 三　浦 ( 台 東

E37 池　田

E55 清　水 ( ８

( 江戸川

)日 野 四F 1 高　橋 ( 日 南

阿　河・ (

山　城 (・

青 梅 西

N 1

) M61

) M37・ 二 之 江

高 井 戸 )

浜　津 ( 足 立 ・ 蒲 原 )

杉 並 ・

日 野 四 )・ 三 鷹 四 ) M36 山　田 ( 日 南 ・

E 1 村　北 ( 荒 川

E19 大　坪 ( ９

東 綾 瀬 )

杉　山 ( 荒 川 ・

足 立 ・

尾久八幡 )

弦 巻 )石　川 ( 世田谷 ・) M 1・ 尾久八幡

D72 田　中 ( 日 南 ・ 和 田 ) L72

・

) L37 石　井 (・
東 京 都
市 大 付

) 足 立

D51 田　中 ( 世田谷

)巣 鴨L 7

L19 菊　地 (

久保田 (

足立十二 )

豊 島 ・( １０ ・ 立 川 七

・ 小 平 六

)D 1 鈴　木

D19 中　尾 ( １０

王 子 桜 )

宮　川 ( ８ ・

小　泉 ( 北 ・

羽 村 二 )・ 文 京 十 ) K72

・ 清明学園

C72 北　原 ( 文 京

C37 工　藤 ( 大 田 ) K37

立 川 五 )

中　島 ( 大 田 ・

谷　下 (

蓮 沼 )・ 二 之 江 ) K19C19 重　原 ( 江戸川

１０ ・C 1 山　崎 ( 足 立 ・ 蒲 原 ) K 1

宮 上 )

村　上 ( 足 立 ・

斉　藤 ( 八王子 ・

蒲 原 )・ 府 中 八 ) J72

・ 八王子六

B72 菊　口 ( ９

B54 飯　田 ( 八王子

32

B19 小　嶋 ( 日 南 ・ 三 沢 ) 伊　藤 (

)

東 京 都
市 大 付

)世田谷 ・

神 代９ ・花　野 (

) J37

B 1 牛　山 (

J32

A72 根　本 ( 江戸川

椎　名 ( 町 田 ・

中 野

・

・ J 1実践学園 )

二 之 江

A37 東村山二南 成 瀬

) I55 ・

・( １１) )

)

戸　塚 ( 小金井一 )１０

大　槻 (

I37 匂　坂

・

東 愛 宕 )

南 中 野・中 野

尾久八幡 )

) I36A19 食　野 ( 中 野

I 1 田　代 (

緑 野

A 1 島　村 ( 荒 川 ・ ・日 南

男子シングルスベスト６４
1

32

32

9

32

9

32

5

5

32

32

9

32

3

32

9

9

32

5

9

32

3

32

32

5

32

9

32

2

9

32


